
 

TRIO Student Support Services  

Fall 2015 Workshop Schedule 

 

Orientation & Root Beer Social/Meet with Mentors (Room 139): Tuesday, August 25, 2015 from 11 a.m. - 12 p.m. 

 

 

Study Skills Workshop (Room 139): Wednesday, September 2, 2015 from 11 a.m.-12 p.m. 

 

 

College Cost (Room 139): Wednesday, September 9, 2015 from 11 a.m.-12 p.m. 

 

 

Time Management (Room 139): Thursday, September 17, 2015 from 11 a.m.-12 p.m. 

 

 

Solving Debt Problems (Room 139): Thursday, September 24, 2015 from 11 a.m.-12 p.m. 

 

 

Interview & Professional Skills (Room 139): Friday, September 30, 2015 from 11 a.m. – 12 p.m. 

 

 

Transfer to 4-Year Institution (Room 139): Wednesday, October 7, 2015 from 11 a.m.-12 p.m. 

 

 

Grant Aid Budgeting Workshop-Required for Grant Aid Applicants (Room 139):  

 

                    Friday, September 4, 2015 from 11 a.m. - 12 p.m. 

 

          Friday, October 23, 2015 from 11 a.m. – 12 p.m. 

 

 

Final Countdown Workshop/Potluck (Room 139): Wednesday, October 21, 2015 from 11 a.m.-12 p.m. 

 

 

 

 


